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1. Obergeschoss
Wohnung 1.1

Dazugehöriger Keller 

Diele
Flur
Kind
Schlafen
Bad
WC
Küche, Essen, Wohnen
Balkon (50%)
Summe:

BadDiele

Technik

Duschbad, HWR AR

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.3

Küche, Essen, Wohnen
ca. 25,88 m2

Schlafen
ca. 14,38 m2

Diele
ca. 7,11 m2

Bad
ca. 6,17 m2

Küche, Essen, Wohnen
ca. 28,55 m2

Flur
ca. 5,01 m2

Diele
ca. 6,28 m2

Kind
ca. 11,44 m2

Schlafen
ca. 16,18 m2

Bad
ca. 7,41 m2

WC
ca. 2,22 m2

Balkon
ca. 9,68 m2
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W1.3

W
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6,28 m²
5,01 m²

11,44 m²
16,18 m²
7,41 m²
2,22 m²

28,55 m²
4,84 m²

81,93 m²

5,07 m²
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